Ref. No: BBSBEC/CSE/2022/022

Date: 31-1-2022

Baba Banda Singh Bahadur Engineering College, Fatehgarh Sahib

AY: 2021-2022
Jan to May 2022

B.Tech. (CSE) 4th Semester

Department of Computer Science & Engineering
Head of the Department: Dr. Kanwalvir Singh Dhindsa

Sem Group Coordinator Mentors Univ. Roll No. No. of
Students
Prof. Amanjot Kaur 2001174-175, 177, 19
4C11 98888-48334 180-187, 190-192,
amanjot.kaur@bbsbec.ac.in 194-195, 198-200
4C1: Prof 4C12 Prof. Gurleen Sidhu 2001201-205, 207- 18
Amanj ot Kéur 98145-38345 213, 215-220
gurleen.sidhu@bbsbec.ac.in
4C13 Prof. Rupinder Kaur Panech 2001221-238 18
98149-58427
rupinder.panech@bbsbec.ac.in
4C21 Prof. Ramandeep Kaur 2001240-242, 244- 19
95019-52666 258, 260
ramandeep.kaur@bbsbec.ac.in
AC2: Prof. 4C22 Prof. Divjot Kaur 2001261-263, 265- 18
Ramandeep 98782-88113 266,268, 270-277,
Kaur divjot.kaur@bbsbec.ac.in 279, 282-284
4th
CSE 4C23 Prof. Jaswinder Kaur 2001286-295, 297- 18
8146340296 298,300-301,
jaswinder.kaur@bbsbec.ac.in 305-306,308-309
4C31 Prof. Mehzabeen Kaur 2001310-311, 314, 20
95011-85533 316-319, 323-325,
Mehzabeen.kaur@bbsbec.ac.in 327-330, 333-335,
338-340
4C32 Prof. Parvinder Kaur 2001341-342, 344- 20
4C3: Prof. 9780333635 345, 347-348,
i arvinder.kaur@bbsbec.ac.in 350,352,354-362,
Parvinder Kaur p @ 029511513
4C33 Prof. Amrita Preet Kaur 2001399,200140, 28
98765-61280 2001410,
amritapreet.kaur@bbsbec.ac.in D-201275 to
D- 201301

Dr. Kanwalvir Singh Dhindsa
Professor & Head,
CSE Department
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Baba Banda Singh Bahadur Engineering College, Fatehgarh Sahib

Department of Computer Science & Engineering
Head of the Department: Dr. Kanwalvir Singh Dhindsa

AY: 2021-2022
Jan to May 2022

B.Tech. (CSE) 6th Semester

Program Coordinator:Prof. Amanjot Kaur
Class Coordinator: Prof. Jaspreet Kaur

Sem

Group Coordinator

Mentors

Univ. Roll No.

No. of
Students

6th
CSE

6C1: Prof.
Kamalpreet Kaur

6C11

Prof. Kamalpreet Kaur
95695-99488
kamalpreet.kaur@bbsbec.ac.in

1900596 TO 1900615

19

6C12

Prof. Jaspreet Kaur
94630-58507
Jaspreet.kaur@bbsbec.ac.in

1900617 TO 1900637

19

6C13

Prof. Gurleen Kaur Dhaliwal
98558-06061
Gurleen.dhaliwal @bbsbec.ac.in

1900638 TO 1900659

18

6C2: Prof.
Sandeep Kaur
Dhanda

6C21

Prof. Sandeep Kaur Dhanda
98151-88607
Sandeep.tiwana@bbsbec.ac.in

1900660 TO 1900683

19

6C22

Prof. Balpreet Kaur
98765-27646

balpreet.kaur@bbsbec.ac.in

1900684 TO 1900707

19

6C23

Prof. Shabad Kaur
97813-07581
Shabad.kaur@bbsbec.ac.in

1900708 TO 1900731

18

6C3: Prof.
Mandeep Kaur

6C31

Prof. Sandeep Kaur Benipal
97790-99025

sandeep.benipal @bbsbec.ac.in

1900732 TO 1900759

19

6C32

Prof. Mandeep Kaur
98550-31906

mandeep.ganday@bbsbec.ac.in

1900760 TO 1900777,
1933796,1933798-1933801

18

6C33

Prof. Bhavneet Kaur Chahal
98787-28058
Bhavneet.kaur@bbsbec.ac.in

1900800,1900805,1900811,1
900904, 1900939,1915443,
2001462,2001464-2001474

18

Dr. Kanwalvir Singh Dhindsa

Professor & Head,
CSE Department
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Baba Banda Singh Bahadur Engineering College, Fatehgarh Sahib

Department of Computer Science & Engineering
Head of the Department: Dr. Kanwalvir Singh Dhindsa

Program Coordinator:Prof. Amanjot Kaur

AY: 2021-2022

Jan to May 2022

B.Tech. (CSE) 8th Semester

Class Coordinator: Prof. Gurleen Kaur Dhaliwal

Sem. Group Coordinator

Mentors

Univ. Roll No.

No. of
Students

8C1: Prof. Ramanjot Kaur

8C11

Prof. Ramanjot Kaur
98151-89545
ramanjot.kaur@bbsbec.ac.in

1800805- 0807,
1800809-0811
1800813-0817
1800820
1800822-0826
1800828-0830,
1800867,886,874

23

8C12

Prof. Rupinder Kaur
99146-98844
rupinder.kaur@bbsbec.ac.in

1800831-0835
1800837-0838
1800840-0841
1800844-0850
1800852-0855,
1800909,923,

10NNNO0O0

23

8th ) . i
CSE 8C2: Prof. Simrat Walia

8C21

Prof. Simrat Walia
84375-01765
Simrat.walia@bbsbec.ac.in

1800856-0857,
1800859-0861,
1800863-0866,
1800868-0869,
1800872-0873,
1800875-0879,
1800881-0883
1800842, 1800808

23

8C22

Prof. Perminder Kaur
98555-37150
Perminder.kaur@bbsbec.ac.in

1800884-0885
1800887-0897,
1800899-0900
1800902-0907

22

8C31

Prof. Rupinder Kaur Randhawa
81468-09758

rupinder.randhawa@bbsbec.ac.in

1800910-0914,
1800916-0921,
1800925-0930

17

8C3: Prof. Simarjot Kaur

8C32

Prof. Simarjot Kaur
99881-83116
Simarjot.kaur@bbsbec.ac.in

1800784,1800915,
1800964, 1801082,
1803355,1803358,
1803360, 1835292,
1900984-1900987,
1900989-1901001,
1906378,1906379

27
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Dr. Kanwalvir Singh Dhindsa
Professor & Head,
CSE Department



mailto:ramanjot.kaur@bbsbec.ac.in
mailto:rupinder.kaur@bbsbec.ac.in
mailto:Simrat.walia@bbsbec.ac.in
mailto:Perminder.kaur@bbsbec.ac.in
mailto:rupinder.randhawa@bbsbec.ac.in
mailto:Simarjot.kaur@bbsbec.ac.in

Baba Banda Singh Bahadur Engineering College, Fatehgarh Sahib

Department of Computer Science & Engineering
Head of the Department: Dr. Kanwalvir Singh Dhindsa

AY: 2021-2022

Jan to May 2022

M.Tech (CSE) 2nd Semester

Program Coordinator: Prof. Gurleen Kaur Dhaliwal
Class Co-ordinator: Prof. Sandeep Kaur Dhanda

Sem. Group Name Mentor Univ. Roll No. No. of
Students
Prof. Jaswinder Kaur
8146340296 11
2 MTC2 jaswinder.kaur@bbsbec.ac.in 213501-213511
M.Tech (CSE) 4th Semester
Program Coordinator: Prof. Gurleen Kaur Dhaliwal
Class Co-ordinator: Prof. Sandeep Kaur Dhanda
Sem. Group Name Mentor Univ. Roll No. of
No. Students
Prof. Mehzabeen Kaur
4 MTC4 95011-85533 2001498,2001500 2
Mehzabeen.kaur @bbsbec.ac.in
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Dr. Kanwalvir Singh Dhindsa

Professor & Head,
CSE Department
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Baba Banda Singh Bahadur Engineering College, Fatehgarh Sahib

Department of Computer Science & Engineering
Head of the Department: Dr. Kanwalvir Singh Dhindsa

AY: 2021-2022
Jan to May 2022

B.Voc. (Software Development) 2nd Semester
Program Coordinator: Dr. Jatinder Singh Saini
Class Co-ordinator: Prof. Perminder Kaur

Sem. | Group Name

Mentor

Univ. Roll No.

No. of Students

2 BVvOC2

Prof. Parvinder Kaur
9780333635
parvinder.kaur@bbsbec.ac.in

211801-211813

11

B.Voc. (Software Development) 6th Semester
Program Coordinator: Dr. Jatinder Singh Saini

Class Co-ordinator: Prof. Perminder Kaur

Sem. | Group Name

Mentor

Univ. Roll No.

No. of Students

6 BVOC6

Prof. Simarjot Kaur
99881-83116
Simarjot.kaur@bbsbec.ac.in

1901063-1901068
1901070-1901077

10

Dr. Kanwalvir Singh Dhindsa

Professor & Head,
CSE Department
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Baba Banda Singh Bahadur Engineering College, Fatehgarh Sahib

Department of Computer Science & Engineering
Head of the Department: Dr. Kanwalvir Singh Dhindsa

AY: 2021-2022
Jan to May 2022

BCA (2nd Semester)
Program Coordinator: Prof. Gurleen Sidhu
Class Co-ordinator: Prof. Simarjot Kaur

Sem. Group Name | Sub groups Mentor Univ. Roll No. | No. of
Student
BCA21 Prof. Amrita Preet Kaur
98765-61280 15
Amritapreet.kaur@bbsbec.ac.in 216602-216622
2 BCA2 BCA22 Prof. Bhavneet Kaur Chahal
98787-28058 15
Bhavneet.kaur@bbsbec.ac.in 216623-216641
BCA (4th Semester)
Program Coordinator: Prof. Gurleen Sidhu
Class Co-ordinator: Prof. Simarjot Kaur
Sem. Group Name Mentor Univ. Roll No. No. of Student

Prof. Shabad Kaur
4 BCA4 97813-07581 201130- 2001181

Shabad.kaur@bbsbec.ac.in
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Dr. Kanwalvir Singh Dhindsa

Professor & Head,
CSE Department
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